Switch

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

TENDA SG110PC 10PORT GIGABIT 10/100/1000
POE+ SWITCH

TENDA TEF1110P-8-63W 10PORT 10/100 SWITCH

DAHUA CS4010-8ET-60 8XFE- 2XGE
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210MP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210MPE 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG2216MP 10PORT GIGABIT
POE SMART SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1210GP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4010-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE
UPLINK BULUT YONETILEBILIR 110W POE
SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1510P-SI 8XGE+2XGE/SFP POE
120W SWITCH

TENDA TEG5312F 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Tenda

Tenda

Dahua

TpLink

TpLink

Omada

TpLink

Dahua

Hikvision

Tenda

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

32,90 USD

37,10 USD

38,85 USD

39,20 USD

51,80 USD

92,26 USD

123,07
usb

169,40
usb

60,06 USD

103,60
usb

110,60
usb

117,60
usb



DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4210-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP-
1XGE YONETILEBILIR 116W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES210GC-LP 8XGE-2XGE UPLINK
70W POE SWITCH

Dahua 0 118,10
usb

Dahua 0 134,16
usb

Ruijie 0 136,50

usb



